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TOP AWARD

WINNER

TOP AWARD CATEGORY

Top Dental Needle

Top Anesthetic Buffering System
Top Non-Latex Dental Dam

Top Electric Handpiece

Top Bur: Diamond, Single Use

Top Bur: Carbide, Single-Use

Top Sectional Matrix

Top Anterior Matrix

Top Disposable Matrix

Top Wedge

Top Pulpal Protectant

Top Bonding Agent: 5th Generation
Top Bonding Agent: Universal

Top Composite: Universal

Top Composite: Universal-Multi-Layer
Top Composite: Esthetic

Top Innovative Restorative Material
Top Bioactive Product

Top Post and Core Kit

Top LED Curing Light

Top Composite Core Material

Top Composite Polishers: Posterior
Top Fiber Post

Top Impression Material: PVS

Top Impression Material: Scannable
Top Bite Registration

Top Alginate Alternative

Top Dynamic Mixer

Top Soft Tissue Management Paste
Top Provisional: Esthetic

Top Cement: Temporary, Non-Eugenol
Top Provisional: Universal

Top Ceramic Primer (Glass)

Top Zirconia Primer

Top Ceramic Polishers

Top Cement: Self-Adhesive

Top Cement: Adhesive Resin

Top Cement: Esthetic Resin

Top Cement: Implant

Top Cement: RMGI

Long Term Performer: Bonding Agent
Long Term Performer: Provisional

Long Term Performer: Self-Adhesive Cement

Top Long Term Performer: Zirconia

Top Long Term Performer: Esthetic Zirconia

Top Prophy Paste

Top Fluoride Varnish

Top Endodontic Access Bur

Top Endodontic Obturation System
Top Endodontic Reparative Cement
Top Dental Rinse

Top Temporary Therapeutic Device
Top Whitening: Take Home

Top Panoramic Imaging System
Top Intra-Oral Camera

Top LED Headlight

Assistant Product of the Year

Best Value Product

Top Whitening: In-Office

Top Isolation and Evaculation Device
Top Disposable

Top Surface Disinfectant

Top HVE Tip

Top Ultrasonic Cleaning Solution
Top Waterline Treatment

Top Glove: Left/Right Fitted

Top Glove: Chloroprene

Top Hand Care

Top Hand Sanitizer

T0P PRODUCT

AWARDS

Hinman Dental Megting - Atlanta, GA

COMPANY

Septodont, Inc.
Anutra Medical
Hedy Canada
Bien-Air USA Inc.
Microcopy
Meisinger USA
Garrison Dental Solutions
Bioclear Matrix Systems
MEDICOM
Garrison Dental Solutions
Bisco Inc.
Heraeus Kulzer LLC
M
Tokuyama Dental America Inc.
3Mm
Heraeus Kulzer LLC
VOCO
Pulpdent Corporation
3M
Ivoclar Vivadent
Kettenbach LP
3Mm
Coltene Whaledent Inc.
3M
Heraeus Kulzer LLC
Kettenbach LP
Heraeus Kulzer LLC
Heraeus Kulzer LLC
Premier Dental Products
DMG America
Kerr Dental
Kettenbach LP
Ivoclar Vivadent
Bisco Inc.
Meisinger USA
Kuraray America
3M
Ivoclar Vivadent
B.J.M. Laboratories Ltd.
GC America Inc
Kerr Dental
3Mm
M
Glidewell Laboratories
Glidewell Laboratories
Keystone Industries
Centrix, Inc.
CJM Engineering
Kerr Dental
Avalon Biomed Inc.
Dental Herb Company
Akervall Technologies
Heraeus Kulzer LLC
Carestream Dental
Digital Doc
Ultralight Optics Inc
Shofu Dental
Sulzer Mixpac AG
BEYOND International Inc.
DryShield
Kerr TotalCare
SciCan
Ghost MFG
Certol International LLC
Crosstex International
SmartPractice
SmartPractice
FiteBac SkinCare LLC
Whip Mix

Froauct Localot

PRODUCT
Septoject Evolution

Anutra Local Anesthetic Delivery System

Isodam Non-Latex Dental Dam
MX2 Micromotor/iOptima

Neo Diamond

Meisinger Carbide SINGLES

Composi-Tight 3D XR Sectional Matrix System

Bioclear Anterior Matrix Kit
ProMatrix

3D Fusion Ultra Adaptive Wedge
Theracal LC

i-bond TE

3M Scotchbond Universal Adhesive
Estelite Sigma Quick

Filtek Supreme Ultra

Venus Pearl

Admira Fusion

ACTIVA BioACTIVE Restorative
RelyX Fiber Post 3D

Bluephase Style

Visalys Core

Sof-Lex Diamond Polishing System
Parapost Taper Lux

Imprint 4 VPS Impression Material
Flexitime Fast and Scan

Futar Fast Bite Registration Material
Xantasil

Dynamix Speed

Traxodent

Luxatemp Fluorescence
TempBond NE

Visalys Temp

Monobond Etch and Prime
Z-PRIME Plus

Luster for Zirconia and Lithium disilicate

PANAVIA SA Cement Plus Automix
RelyX Ultimate

Variolink Esthetic

CEM-IMPLANT

GC FujiCem 2

Optibond XTR Self-Etch Light-Cure Universal Dental Adhesive

Protemp Plus Temporization Material

RelyX Unicem 2 Automix Self-Adhesive Resin Cement

BruxZir

BruxZir Anterior

Gelato Prophy Paste
FluoroDose

Munce Discovery Burs
Elements Free

NeoMTA Plus

Tooth & Gums Tonic
SOVA Nightguard
Venus White Pro

CS 8100 Digital Panoramic System
Iris Intraoral Camera
Feather Light LED
EyeSpecial C-Il Camera
MIXPAC T-MIXER
BEYOND Polus Advanced
DryShield

Bib EZE

Optim 1
Multi-Axis Spiral Suction
Good Vibrations
DentaPure DP365B

QualiTouch Blue Nitrile Left Right Fitted Gloves

Le Soothe Polychloroprene Gloves
FiteBac SkinCare Gel
Preference Liquid Hand Sanitizer

HINMAN

719

2021

hedycanada.ca

601

829

1137

1708

604

1156

1708

737

1601

1009
tokuyama-us.com

1009

1601

519

1321

1009

404,1027

1045

1009

1237

1009

1601

1045

1601

1601

1929

718

1407

1045

404,1027

737

1137

1726

1009

404,1027

bjmlabs.com

1637

1407

1009

1009

923

923

dental.keystoneindustries.com

1001

cjmengineering.com

1407

avalonbiomed.com

dentalherb.com

sovanightguard.com

1601

1525

825

41,401, 530

1337

sulzer.com

beyonddent.com

dryshield.com

1407

819
masssuction.com
certol.com

1144
smartpractice.com
smartpractice.com
fitebac.com

1119
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PREFERRED AWARD CATEGORY COMPANY PRODUCT HINMAN
Air Water Syringe Tips DENTSPLY Sirona Flash Tips 1123
Bonding Agent: Universal Ivoclar Vivadent Adhese Universal 404,1027
Alginate Kerr Corporation Kromafaze Singles 1407
Composite: Low-Filled Flowable Nanova Biomaterials, Inc NovaPro Flow nanovabio.com
Burs: Diamond, Single Use Meisinger USA SINGLES (Diamonds) 1137
Disposable Richmond Steri Pocket richmonddental.net
Surface Disinfectant Kerr Corporation Caviwipes 1407
Impression Material: PVS Kettenbach LP Panasil 1045
Fiber Posts Nordin Dental GLASSIX+ Plus nordin-dental.com
Masks DENTSPLY Sirona Com-Fit Plush 1123
Whitening: In-Office Sinsational Smile Sinsational Smile sinsationalsmile.com
Ultrasonic Cleaning Solution Enzyme Industries Sani-Soak Ultra 2027
Waterline Treatment Product Air Techniques Monarch Lines 1137
Innovative Restorative Material Nanova Biomaterials, Inc NovaPro Flow nanovabio.com
Zirconia Primer B.J.M. Laboratories Ltd. Q-CERAM bjmlabs.com

Non-Latex Dental Dam

Sanctuary Health

TOP AWARD

WINNER
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Sanctuary Powder Free Non-Latex Dental Dam
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“VIVALEARNING"

AWARD WINNING
PRODUCTS FOR 2017

Dr. Sabiha Bunek, Editor In Chief of THE
DENTAL ADVISOR, will discuss highly rated
products in the industry. These products are

carefully chosen for outstanding performance

N\

when used by practicing clinicians. Product

features, advantages, and clinical use will be
discussed. This session will also allow attendees
to ask questions on product use and clinical

" e

Dr. Sabiha S. Bunek
Editor-in-Chief

sanctuary-dental.com

armamentarium. Categories will include: Direct
and Indirect Restoratives, Long Term Performers,
Infection Control Products, Specialty Products,
and Hygiene Products. For over 30 years, THE
DENTAL ADVISOR has been a trusted resource
for the dental industry providing objective
information on products and equipment.

Click the link on
dentaladvisor.com to watch
Dr. Sabiha Bunek’s lecture

on Award Winning Products &
Clinical Problem Solvers!

Full evaluations and awards are
viewable all year at dentaladvisor.com




